-,

ESTABLISHED 19318

Warshay Invastments Pt
PO Box 528,

Telephone: 021 - §073%11
Reg. No : 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 411028
FAIR' E: FLO-1D 28503

Suider gaarl

Ltd t/a KWV

Shoba

Deliver

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
Customer Order Number:
KWV Order Number:

116958153
7646 |Loading Status:

59 220kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5%8 OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

901343
900366
500237
901405
901406
901408

700025328
700025875
700025853
700025947
700025945
700025946

KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml}

Bug Red Shooter 10{(15x20ml)

Bug Booater Shooter 10(15x20ml)

- CS

cs
cs
pe
pc
pc

752.28 112.84 865.12
599.87 89.98 689.85
807.96 121.20 929.16
442.68 66.40 509.08
442 .68 66.40 509.08
442.68 66.40 509.08

6 x 750 1.0 1T 773.16 2.70 752.28
4 x 5000 1.0-T 601.58 0.30 599 .87
& x 750 2.0-1" 403.98 403.98
150 x 20 3.0 155.00 4.80 147.56
150 x 20 3.0 1s5.00 4.80 147.56
150 x 20 3.0-7 155.00 4.380 147.56
Li
quor Runners Olurban
Signed: o _
)—\ SIGNATUR;
DATE: . L]

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLATIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3a

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

-~



